
LOT 65
GRANDE OAKS AT AMELIA REPLAT
PB 7/280

SNYDER G DEAN & DEBORAH L REVOC TRUST/SNYDER G DEA
96311 GRANDE OAKS LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-0680-0065-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4069.00

04/23/2024 NWA 0.00 93,500 0 0 93,500

STANDARD
4

494,837
20,425
93,500

608,762
43,867

564,895
HX HB 50,000

514,895
608,762

0

586,820

2563/0588 5/16/2022 WD Q I 01 775,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON LEIGH A & MIC

SNYDER G DEAN & DEB

2206/1084 6/26/2018 SW Q I 01 425,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC JACKSO

JACKSON LEIGH A & M
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B230010919 POOL 125,000 08/24/2023

B230005580 COMP SCR 23X8 6,116 04/28/2023

C1708229 CO ISSUED 0 06/26/2018

B1708229 NEW CONSTR 393,652 09/18/2017

2023HX Base Yr

96311 GRANDE OAKS LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,589 112.5495 140.69 504,936 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 3148

BAS 3,148 100 3,148 434,034

FGR 598 55 329 45,361

FOP 68 30 20 2,758

FSP 230 40 92 12,684

4,044 3,589 494,837

BAS=[YR=2018] W19 FSP=[YR=2018] W23 S10 E23 N10$ S10 W23 N10
W17 S69 E13 N1 FOP=[YR=2018] E17 FGR=[YR=2018] S1 E19 N1 E10
N21 W14 S2 W15 S19$ N4 W17 S4$ N4 E17 N15 E15 N2 E14 N47$.

BAS
2018

19

10

23

10

17

69

13

4

17

15

15
2

14

47

FSP
2018

23
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,048.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 10,166

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 84.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 815

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 528.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 87 4,594

4 0600 SUMMER KIT 1 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 97 4,850

20,425

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 85,000.00 93,500.00 93,500


